 The In-place Inclinometer (IPI) is ideally suited for near real-time
measurement of lateral displacement of rock, soil and man-made
structures.
 Sensor strings can give a complete profile of vertical
or horizontal displacements.
 Available in Uni-Axial and Bi-Axial MEMS sensor versions.
 Low-power SDI-12 or RS-485 digital communications. Compatible with
the NP-Isolator network modules

Advanced rugged sensor technology utilising power management.
Lightning protects as standard
In-line coupling for signal cable installation.
Simplifies installation and maintenance.
Six Point Calibration Curve - Optimised for MEMS sensor operation
Programmable sample period : removes unwanted vibration
Waterproof to 200 depth
Sensor strings can provide a complete profile of vertical and horizontal
displacements.
Digital data communications to minimise noise Part Number: Description:
IPI-bar-1m 1m gauge bar  for any IPI sensor
IPI-bar-2m 2m gauge bar for any IPI model
IPI-bar-3m 3m gauge bar for any IPI model
IPI-case-cap Cap for I-P-I housing
SDI-12 network:
IPI-D-15-SDI12  Dual Axis I-P-I Solid state    - +/-  15 deg - SDI-12  comms - sealed to 30 m
IPI-D-75-SDI12  Dual Axis I-P-I Solid state    - +/- 7.5 deg - SDI-12  comms - sealed to 30 m
IPI-D-25-SDI12  Dual Axis I-P-I Solid state    - +/- 2.5 deg - SDI-12  comms- sealed to 30 m
IPI-S-15-SDI12  Single  Axis I-P-I Solid state - +/- 15 deg - SDI-12  comms - sealed  30 m
IPI-S-75-SDI12  Single  Axis I-P-I Solid state - +/- 7.5 deg - SDI-12  comms - sealed 30 m
IPI-S-25-SDI12  Single  Axis I-P-I Solid state - +/- 2.5 deg - SDI-12  comms - sealed 30 m
RS-485 network:
IPI-D-15-485  Dual Axis I-P-I Solid state     - +/-  15 deg - RS-485 comms - sealed  80 m
IPI-D-75-485  Dual Axis I-P-I Solid state     - +/- 7.5 deg - RS-485 comms - sealed  80 m
IPI-D-25-485  Dual Axis I-P-I Solid state     - +/- 2.5 deg - RS-485 comms - sealed  80 m
IPI-S-15-485  Single  Axis I-P-I Solid state - +/- 15 deg - RS-485  comms - sealed  80 m
IPI-S-75-485  Single  Axis I-P-I Solid state - +/- 7.5 deg - RS-485 comms - sealed  80 m
IPI-S-25-485  Single  Axis I-P-I Solid state - +/- 2.5 deg - RS-485 comms - sealed  80 m
Extension Rods
Wheel Assemblies
Full systems detail & prices can be found at: